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OFFICES PRIVY TO SENSITIVE INFORMATION 

 1457 SHRI DEREK O' BRIEN:  

 
Will the Minister of DEFENCE be pleased to state: 
 

(a) the list of offices in Government who are aware about and privy to sensitive information 
related to the India’s defence policy and action; and  

(b) the standard protocol followed by Government for disseminating sensitive information for 
public awareness? 

 
 

ANSWER 
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF DEFENCE 

SHRI SHRIPAD NAIK 
 
 

(a) & (b):  Information on the Question cannot be divulged in the interest of national security. 
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